
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 229992267582515011 ANAYA CHOUDHARY 1 3 1

1 229986639781995977 NIHARIKA 1 3 2

3 229990505522512996 SAMIYA PARVEEN 1 2 3

4 229990101282114637 SAHIL 1 1 4

7 229988311661850272 SOFIA ALI RIZVI 1 NA 5

6 229986616221756754 ARADHYA SINGH CHHATRYA 1 NA 6

9 229993312662616870
AARADHYA SINGH

CHHATRIYA
1 NA 7

8 229991475842507248 GARIMA PATNI 1 NA 8

5 229986512481923659 RUHI 1 NA 9



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 229989186281914731 ANMOL ADHIKARI 2 NA 1



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 229992489383318321 KUNAL TAMTA 3 1 1/ WL 1

3 229989082561912596 NAGESH JOSHI 3 NA 2/ WL 2

4 229994402283026085 TANUJ 3 NA 3/ WL 3

2 229988139482361893 AADAVIK KUMAR 3 NA 4/ WL 4



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 229987415902532911 PARTHAV JOSHI 4 NA 1/ WL 5



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

7 229985444861907926 HIMANSHU SAMANT 5 NA 1/ WL 6

10 229985801721741647 KARAN SINGH 5 NA 2/ WL 7

51 229995204103208113 VEDANSH MISHRA 5 NA 3/ WL 8

48 229994662243100537 HARRY JOSHI 5 NA 4/ WL 9

43 229993170363396054 POOJA ADHIKARI 5 NA 5/ WL 10

16 229987677461819072 ISHITA BOHRA 5 NA 6/ WL 11

24 229990060642023263 MITAKSHI 5 NA 7/ WL 12

53 229995838783573457 SAKSHAM SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 13

6 229985390081735540 VARSHA GIRI 5 NA 9/ WL 14

5 229985036081912426 PRIYANSHI RAWAT 5 NA
10/ WL

15

9 229985581961737248 NITIN SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

16

50 229994905783120975 HARENDRA SINGH 5 NA
12/ WL

17

2 229984785601731420 ANIKA 5 NA
13/ WL

18

42 229993149342601361 SOFIYA QURESHI 5 NA
14/ WL

19

3 229984929081733933 NISHANT SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

20

14 229986327681847878 HARDYANSH SINGH DHEK 5 NA
16/ WL

21

35 229992465902441186 SHUBHAM PUNETHA 5 NA
17/ WL

22



55 229996122763549853 MANSHI PATANI 5 NA
18/ WL

23

30 229991803002341569 AKSHAY SINGH 5 NA
19/ WL

24

15 229987223561770228 RITISHA PANT 5 NA
20/ WL

25

37 229992682722504234 LAKSHITA ADHIKARI 5 NA
21/ WL

26

36 229992541982450595 RIDA 5 NA
22/ WL

27

34 229992425002772565 RAHUL JOSHI 5 NA
23/ WL

28

22 229989740441986047 ANVEE FARTYAL 5 NA
24/ WL

29

39 229993099743553077 VANSH BHANDARI 5 NA
25/ WL

30

52 229995778403404358 SHANI 5 NA
26/ WL

31

8 229985580301737570 AAYAT 5 NA
27/ WL

32

44 229993175362599383 DIVYANSHI MAHRA 5 NA
28/ WL

33

41 229993148882600629 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
29/ WL

34

20 229988970922188967 SOMYATA 5 NA
30/ WL

35

18 229988241801837417 LAXMI GIRI 5 NA
31/ WL

36

38 229992816602517570 RIYA 5 NA
32/ WL

37

47 229994644163044454 MANAV KUNWAR 5 NA
33/ WL

38

28 229991766462340871 ANANYA 5 NA
34/ WL

39

19 229988786442291636 RIDDHI JOSHI 5 NA
35/ WL

40



32 229992322362427918 SHREYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
36/ WL

41

12 229986230061752212 KAVYA JOSHI 5 NA
37/ WL

42

21 229989374621926165 RISHABH GOSWAMI 5 NA
38/ WL

43

11 229985966601750047 NAYAN JOSHI 5 NA
39/ WL

44

31 229992246182421200 PRITHVI SINGH BISHT 5 NA
40/ WL

45

13 229986254541747876 LAXMI BISHT 5 NA
41/ WL

46

25 229990132022357585 SARTHAK SINGH 5 NA
42/ WL

47

40 229993132102617893 JEEWAN SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

48

17 229987941981907572 RISHABH SINGH 5 NA
44/ WL

49

23 229990005122005361 GARIMA JOSHI 5 NA
45/ WL

50

27 229991726262337099 LAVEE SAMANT 5 NA
46/ WL

51

26 229990386302510395 ARUSHI 5 NA
47/ WL

52

1 229984756461730876 ISHIKA BOHRA 5 NA
48/ WL

53

54 229996087883543963 SAUMYA SINGH 5 NA
49/ WL

54

49 229994704443052821 RAM YADAV 5 NA
50/ WL

55

46 229993608142701688 SURYANSH 5 NA
51/ WL

56

33 229992325243203128 GOPESH 5 NA
52/ WL

57

45 229993196622601417 YOGESH TIWARI 5 NA
53/ WL

58



 

4 229985015241908653 AAROHI KARAYAT 5 NA
54/ WL

59

29 229991774722505896 ANSHIKA PANT 5 NA
55/ WL

60



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 229992541982450595 RIDA 5 NA 1/ WL 1

2 229985580301737570 AAYAT 5 NA 2/ WL 2

1 229985390081735540 VARSHA GIRI 5 NA 3/ WL 3

3 229988241801837417 LAXMI GIRI 5 NA 4/ WL 4

6 229993149342601361 SOFIYA QURESHI 5 NA 5/ WL 5

4 229989374621926165 RISHABH GOSWAMI 5 NA 6/ WL 6



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

5 229985801721741647 KARAN SINGH 1

26 229994662243100537 HARRY JOSHI 2

1 229984785601731420 ANIKA 3

29 229996087883543963 SAUMYA SINGH 4

19 229992541982450595 RIDA 5

27 229995204103208113 VEDANSH MISHRA 6

22 229993149342601361 SOFIYA QURESHI 7

13 229990132022357585 SARTHAK SINGH 8

11 229990060642023263 MITAKSHI 9

23 229993170363396054 POOJA ADHIKARI 10

6 229986639781995977 NIHARIKA 11/ WL 1

20 229993132102617893 JEEWAN SINGH 12/ WL 2

28 229995838783573457 SAKSHAM SINGH 13/ WL 3

7 229988139482361893 AADAVIK KUMAR 14/ WL 4

9 229989374621926165 RISHABH GOSWAMI 15/ WL 5

15 229991766462340871 ANANYA 16/ WL 6

24 229993608142701688 SURYANSH 17/ WL 7

16 229991803002341569 AKSHAY SINGH 18/ WL 8

8 229988241801837417 LAXMI GIRI 19/ WL 9

17 229992322362427918 SHREYA VISHWAKARMA 20/ WL 10

3 229985390081735540 VARSHA GIRI 21/ WL 11

10 229990005122005361 GARIMA JOSHI 22/ WL 12

18 229992425002772565 RAHUL JOSHI 23/ WL 13

14 229991726262337099 LAVEE SAMANT 24/ WL 14

4 229985580301737570 AAYAT 25/ WL 15



 

12 229990101282114637 SAHIL 26/ WL 16

2 229985036081912426 PRIYANSHI RAWAT 27/ WL 17

21 229993148882600629 PRIYANSHI 28/ WL 18

25 229994644163044454 MANAV KUNWAR 29/ WL 19



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 229986639781995977 NIHARIKA 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 229990101282114637 SAHIL 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 229993312662616870
AARADHYA SINGH

CHHATRIYA
1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 229992489383318321 KUNAL TAMTA 3 1 4/ WL 4

5 229988139482361893 AADAVIK KUMAR 3 NA 5/ WL 5

8 229992322362427918 SHREYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA 6/ WL 6

7 229991766462340871 ANANYA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

6 229990060642023263 MITAKSHI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

9 229993608142701688 SURYANSH 5 NA 9/ WL 9



 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 229990505522512996 SAMIYA PARVEEN 1 2 1

3 229993312662616870
AARADHYA SINGH

CHHATRIYA
1 NA 2

2 229986616221756754 ARADHYA SINGH CHHATRYA 1 NA 3/ WL 1

5 229993149342601361 SOFIYA QURESHI 5 NA 4/ WL 2

6 229993170363396054 POOJA ADHIKARI 5 NA 5/ WL 3

7 229996087883543963 SAUMYA SINGH 5 NA 6/ WL 4

4 229988786442291636 RIDDHI JOSHI 5 NA 7/ WL 5



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV LOHAGHAT Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DEHRADUN Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 229996087883543963 SAUMYA SINGH 5 NA 1/ WL 1

1 229995838783573457 SAKSHAM SINGH 5 NA 2/ WL 2
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